Waters Quality Parts®,
Chromatography Columns
and Supplies Catalog
2005—2006
W
aters Q
uality Parts
®,Chrom

ZipTIP Millipore Corporation
HOW TO ORDER
1. Can I order by phone or fax?
Yes, Monday through Friday from 8:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m. E.S.T., just call our toll free number,
1-800-252-4752, press 1, press 1, or fax your order to 508-482-4820 (U.S.) or
905-678-2350 (Canada). When ordering, please have your purchase order number or credit
card number, the catalog number and description for each product. We will also need your
shipping address, including an attention line if applicable, and a complete billing address. In
addition, please be sure to give us your daytime telephone number so that we can reach you
promptly it there’s a follow-up question about your order.
2. How do I release product(s) against my Chemical Products Standing Order?
To release product(s) from your chemical products standing/blanket order, call
1-800-252-4752, press 1, then press 5 for a direct line or for an alternate who will make
arrangements to release the product(s) from your order or answer any questions that you may
have. You can also fax your request to 508-482-2672.
3. When will I receive my order?
The majority of items in this catalog are in stock and will normally be shipped within 24 hours
of receipt of your order. We can also arrange blanket or standing orders to meet your needs.
4. How will my order be shipped?
You select the transportation best suited to your needs. Waters offers FedEx and UPS as our
standard carriers offering 3-day ground saver, Priority 1, 10:30 a.m. Next Day; Standard,
3:00 p.m. Next Day; and Economy Two-Day Service.
5. What are the payment terms?
Net 30 days. Shipment on U.S. orders is FOB, Franklin, MA.
6. How do I return an item?
A return authorization number (RA#) must be obtained to return an item. If an item is being
returned for a warranty reason, please contact Technical Support at 1-800-252-4752,
press 2, then press 1. If the return is being requested due to an incorrect order, shipping error,
or damage claim, please contact Customer Support at 1-800-252-4752, press 1, press 1.
Outside the U.S.A., please refer to the back of this catalog for the address and telephone
number of your local Waters office.
Telephone
To place an order, request
price and availability, delivery
status/expediting an order,
locate your local sales
representative and all other
customer service.
1-800-252-4752
Online at
—click on “shop”
Four easy ways to order
Fax
508-482-4820 (U.S.)
905-678-2350 (Canada)
Mail
Waters Corporation
Mail Stop: CM
34 Maple Street
Milford,
Massachusetts 01757
Waters Quality Parts®,
Chromatography Columns
and Supplies Catalog
2005—2006
W
aters Q
uality Parts
®,Chrom
atography Colum
ns and Supplies Catalog
2005—
2006
© 2005 Waters Corporation.
Printed in the U.S.A.
720001027EN
Australia
Waters Australia Pty. Limited
Unit 3, 38-46 South Street
P.O Box 84